


PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
HIGH MARGIN!
100% Non-stick & Easy to Clean
Non-toxic – 100% PFOA FREE
Made of premium Japanese PTFE
Can be used on all bbq’s, smokers
& electric grills
Reusable & Reversible
5 Year Warranty
Heat Resistant to 5000F

Great marketing support to drive
brand awareness:

Integrated social media campaign
that drives traffic to stores
National PR campaign 
Competitive Pricing
Loyal social media following

DON’T MISS OUT. ORDER YOUR UNSTICK BBQ SHEETS TODAY.

UNSTICK BBQ
Floor Display 48

24

12

14.99

14.99

14.99

55%

55%

55%

627843366744

10628451284052

10628451284700

627843366676

627843366676

627843366676

ITEM # OF
UNITS

SUGGESTED
RSP

MARGIN CASE UPC UNIT UPC

UNSTICK 24 Pk
Open Stock

UNSTICK 12 PK PDQ

12 Pack PDQ is ideal for
smaller stores, end caps, and

impulse purchase near cash area

GRILL.  WIPE.  REPEAT.
EYE CATCHING DISPLAYERS AVAILABLE

FOR ALL STORE TYPES!
PFOA Free

24 Pk Open Stock perfect for 
refilling floor display

Takes up less
than

2 �oor tiles of
space

Floor displays drive
awareness in store

AVERAGE TURNOVER = 4 WEEKS


