

GET READY FOR BBQ SEASON WITH AWARD WINNING



JNSTICK

REUSABLE BBQ GRILLING SHEETS!





AVERAGE MARGIN IS

BBQ FACTS

- 88% of Americans barbeque during the summer.
- 94% of them hate cleaning their grill when finished.
- Over half enjoy barbecuing year-round.
- Americans are grilling more vegetables than ever before!
- UNSTICK BBQ Sheets keep your grill clean!

Average turn over for the UNSTICK BBQ Shipper is 4 weeks!

AS SEEN ON:







































GRILL. WIPE. REPEAT.



EYE CATCHING DISPLAYERS AVAILABLE FOR ALL STORE TYPES!



Takes up less than 2 floor tiles of space



24 Pk Open Stock perfect for refilling floor display

Floor displays drive awareness in store

AVERAGE TURNOVER = 4 WEEKS



12 Pack PDQ is ideal for smaller stores, end caps, and impulse purchase near cash area

PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS

- □ HIGH MARGIN!
- □ 100% Non-stick & Easy to Clean
- Non-toxic − 100% PFOA FREE
- Made of premium Japanese PTFE Can be used on all bbq's, smokers & electric grills
- □ Reusable & Reversible
- □ 5 Year Warranty
- □ Heat Resistant to 500°F

Great marketing support to drive brand awareness:

- Integrated social media campaign that drives traffic to stores
- National PR campaign
- Competitive Pricing
- Loyal social media following

ITEM	# OF UNITS	SUGGESTED RSP	MARGIN	CASE UPC	UNIT UPC
UNSTICK BBQ Floor Display	48	14.99	55%	627843366744	627843366676
UNSTICK 24 Pk Open Stock	24	14.99	55%	10628451284052	627843366676
UNSTICK 12 PK PDQ	12	14.99	55%	10628451284700	627843366676